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Low Profile Mount, Secures with .25" Fastener, 0.6" Height, 1.8" Long, PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 500/pkg

3/|10H5

151-01122
LPM
Black (BK)

* Separates bundles to help prevent chafing and wear.

» Single bundles can be mounted on top of the mount, or two bundles can be separated using the two side saddles;
giving the mount versatility.

* Low profile design allows mount to be placed in areas where space is limited.

Low Profile Mounts secure bundles close to mounting surfaces, making them ideal for applications where bundle
mounting space is limited. These are secured with a .25" mechanical fastener, and have a counter bore for easy
access Wwith a socket which can be torqued up to 100 irn/Ibs. The mount accommodates cable ties up to .5" in width.

Screw Mounting and Rivet

Low Profile Mount, Secures with .25" Fastener, 0.6" Height, 1.8" Long, PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 500/pkg

18"
45.1 mm
0.98"
24.9 mm
0.66"
16.7 mm
0.25"

6.7 mm

bag
500

Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat and UV stabilized (PAGGHIRHSUV)
PABGHIRHSUV

UL94 HB

-40 °F to +230 °F (40 °C to +110 °C)

Yes


javascript:pImagePopup.show('#imgPopup', 'Product: 151-01122', 'http://wpc.AC62.edgecastcdn.net/00AC62/photos/151-01122_US_PROD01_lg.jpg')




	151-01122
	Article Number: 151-01122
	Low Profile Mount, Secures with .25" Fastener, 0.6" Height, 1.8" Long, PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 500/pkg
	Base Data
	Product Dimensions
	Logistics and Packaging
	Material and Specifications



