HellermannTyton

151-01122

Article Number: 151-01122

Low Profile Mount, Secures with .25" Fastener, 0.6" Height, 1.8" Long, PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 500/pkg

RoHS

Base Data

Local Order Number	151-01122
Туре	LPM
Color	Black (BK)
Features and Benefits	 Separates bundles to help prevent chafing and wear. Single bundles can be mounted on top of the mount, or two bundles can be separated using the two side saddles; giving the mount versatility. Low profile design allows mount to be placed in areas where space is limited.
Product Description	Low Profile Mounts secure bundles close to mounting surfaces, making them ideal for applications where bundle mounting space is limited. These are secured with a .25" mechanical fastener, and have a counter bore for easy access with a socket which can be torqued up to 100 in/lbs. The mount accommodates cable ties up to .5" in width.
Fixation Method (FF)	Screw Mounting and Rivet
Short Description	Low Profile Mount, Secures with .25" Fastener, 0.6" Height, 1.8" Long, PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 500/pkg

Product Dimensions

Length L (imperial)	1.8 "
Length L (metric)	45.1 mm
Width W (imperial)	0.98 "
Width W (metric)	24.9 mm
Height H (imperial)	0.66 "
Height H (metric)	16.7 mm
Mounting Hole Diameter D (imperial)	0.25 "
Mounting Hole Diameter D (metric)	6.7 mm

Logistics and Packaging

Quantity per bag

Package Quantity 500

Material and Specifications

Material	Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat and UV stabilized (PA66HIRHSUV)
Material Shortcut	PA66HIRHSUV
Flammability	UL94 HB
Operating Temperature	-40 °F to +230 °F (-40 °C to +110 °C)
ROHS Conformity	Yes